SB0795/697979/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 795

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike "Senator Madaleno" and substitute "Senators Madaleno, Astle, Feldman, Glassman, Kelley, Kittleman, Klausmeier, Mathias, Middleton, Pugh, and Ramirez"; in line 15, strike "by" and substitute "on or before"; and in the same line, after "year;" insert "providing for a delayed effective date;".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 26, after the semicolon insert "AND"; and strike beginning with "QUARTERLY" in line 27 down through "(3)" in line 28.

On page 3, in line 14, strike "AND"; and in line 15, after the semicolon insert "AND

(VI) VETERANS EXPERIENCING HOMELESSNESS;".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 4, in line 25, strike "October 1, 2014" and substitute "June 1, 2015".